090-04-15974

12-06-95P02:33 RCVD CONDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

MTC-36718

ł

Vol.m95 Hage 33355

THIS AGREEMENT is made this <u>5th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 19<u>95</u>, and is incorporated into and shall supplement the Mortgage or Deed of Trust (Security Instrument) of the same date given by the undersigned (Borrower) to secure Borrower's Note to KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION (Lender) of the same date and covering the property situated at (mortgaged premises):

760 & 762 W. Oregon Avenue, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

and legally described as:

Lot 7 in Block 10, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated Oregon Avenue adjoining the Northerly side of said lots. Acct No: 3809-019CD-09400 Kev No: 175223

OFFICIAL SEAL 3.3A.

Lender, as a condition to making said loan, has required the execution of this Conditional Assignment of Rents of the encumbered property.

In THERMACHAN WHERE . The rest means to set \mathfrak{m}_Y , which are been all of $\mathfrak{o}^{1,0}$, $\mathfrak{a}^{1,0}$.

In order to further secure payment of the indebtedness of Borrower to Lender and in consideration of making the loan, Borrower does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to Lender all rents, issues and profits from the mortgaged premises. This assignment is to become effective upon any default under the terms of the Security Instrument, and will remain in full force and effect so long as any default continues to exist.

Upon any default of the loan, the Borrower authorizes the Lender to enter upon the premises and to collect the rents then due as well as rents thereafter accruing and becoming payable during the period of continuance of any default and to take over and assume the management operation and maintenance of the mortgaged premises and to perform all acts necessary and proper to spend such sums out of the income of the mortgaged premises that may be necessary including the right to effect new leases, to cancel or surrender existing leases, to alter or amend the terms of existing leases or to make concessions to the tenants.

21718 C.S. 1790 A.S.T.

The Borrower agrees to facilitate in all reasonable ways, the collection of rents and upon request by Lender to execute a written notice to tenants directing the tenants to pay rent to the Lender. The Borrower releases all claims against the Lender arising out of such management, operation and maintenance of the premises.

The Lender shall, after payment of all proper charges and expenses and after the accumulation of a reserve account to meet taxes, assessments, and hazard insurance, credit the net amount of income received to any amounts due and owing to the Lender. The Lender shall not be accountable for more funds than it actually receives for the rent of the mortgaged premises and shall not be required to collect rents. Lender may however make reasonable efforts to collect rents, and shall determine the method of collection and extent of enforcement to collect delinquent rents.

In the event the Borrower reinstates the mortgage loan by complying with all terms, covenants, and conditions of the Security Instrument, the Lender shall, within one month after written demand, return possession of the property back to the Borrower. concerned to access the buildener and by the

The Borrower hereby covenants and warrants to the Lender that neither Borrower, nor any previous owner, has executed any prior assignment or pledge of the rents, nor any prior assignment or pledge of its interest in any lease of the mortgaged premises. The Borrower also covenants and agrees to not collect rents from the mortgaged premises in advance, other than as permitted by the terms of any rental agreement.

This assignment shoul restain in Juli force and effect as for g an the dash to Levice way the contra REV. 7/18/95

This assignment shall remain in full force and effect as long as the debt to Lender remains unpaid.

The provisions of this instrument shall be binding upon the Borrower, its successors or assigns, and upon the Lender and its successors or assigns. The word "Borrower" shall be construed to mean any one or more persons or parties who are holders of legal title or equity of redemption to or in the aforesaid mortgaged premises. The word "Note" shall be construed to mean the instrument given to evidence the indebtedness held by the Lender against the mortgaged premises; and "Security Instrument" shall be construed to mean the instrument held by the Lender securing the said indebtedness.

33356

C

It is understood and agreed that a full reconveyance or Satisfaction of the Security Instrument shall constitute as a full and complete release of all Lender's rights and interests, and that after reconveyance, this instrument shall be cancelled.

orouspoor of a stand of the second	ion and entant of autocostoent to <u>1s</u> , Oregon, this <u>5th</u> an to concernenter prader should	day of	, 19 <u>_95</u>	
paren ar for he have	of to collect whis. Unidensity h	Star BURKER (U. BRIT	7 4 0	
the Lorden High Indian Had	From the generalization of the terms for		104	
			rtin Monti	
orrower James Monti	<u>evinoni of oli orrear</u> cruițers and Enerulă năr riera cer în nace	SYLVE BOLLOWER .		
7		· · ·		
in neuros a superior articip	nanagenen, operation and	Borrower		a and a star
	计正式 医口腔 医白白 医白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白	요즘 물로 많다는 동안에서 가지 않는다.	21 C	
see deression aftern die een die eerste see die eers	to férdinate in all radionaate way nas dimening als	stable concrete of the	i sa	
TATE OFOREGON)			
		•		
OUNTY OF KLAMATH) on this5THday of 	December , 19 9!	, before me, the u	indersigned,
THIS CERTIFIES, that	on this <u>5TH</u> day of	HR BR C. C. C. C.		
Monoral Public for said state.	personally appeared the within n	amed		
James Mont	<u>1 and Martin Montlas</u> a Sectional full receives a subsection al individual(s) described in and w		netrument and acknow	ledged to me
mounto me to be the identic	I individual(s) described in and w	no executed the within t	iisiiument and all	-
mown to the to be the technic	tracky and voluntarily.			
that they executed th	e same freely and voluntarily.	n an ann an tha an tha an an an an an Thairte ann an an thairte an an an an an an Thairte an	1	. ,
crowines. The weather and	r to broatin officition apon way	AUDU DATE DA DA		
and the second	ALL CHARLE BOUNDALING OF STAT	E BRES MARKED AND A DATE OF		
en e	CONSTRUCTION OF THE OF THE MACHINE	a of Southers of the sea	the day and year last	above written.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,	anto buluate of the orteolocies I have hereunto set my hand and	attixed my official sea		
		-Tay	2. Dochter	
 A state of the sta	an o comita sufrasso are tala	1990) 19 	0	21
(ALL)	OFFICIAL SEAL	Moton/ Public IOF	the State of	<u> </u>
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Activity of the second s	commission expires: _	9-13-98
	COMMISSION NO. 037807	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•
I WET GA				
STATE OF OREGON: C	OUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.			
	term set	.e <u>Co</u>	the	<u>6th</u> 1. <u>M95</u>
Filed for record at reques	A.D., 19 95 at 2:33	o'clockP M	, and duly recorded in Vo	
of <u>Dec</u>	of Mortgag		P ALAC LATCON LOU	nty Clerk
		By Qa	Bernetha G. Letsch, Coo	ndre
FEE \$15.00				
en de la facella d'Angla de la compañía. A compañía de la compañía de la compañía de la compañía de la compañía				
LINE VIORENERI	de norta litera de la como ta	9.1. 19 . 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19		
•				
$\mathcal{L}_{i} = \mathcal{L}_{i} $				
 1980-00-12654	Charles and a second	SIGNMENT OF DEFT	2 * 	3336
. INTEL	11-62-685	137128 R040		3331